Storm Water Data Collection Sheet
Measuring Storm Water Runoff: Beginning of Activity
DIRECTIONS: Elevate the end of your pan opposite the hole in one corner.  Measure 237 ml of water into a plastic cup.  Pour the water over the simulated urban landscape represented by the plastic wrapped sponges. Measure and record the amount of water that runs off this landscape. Record observations about what happens to the water as it is poured onto the sponges and flows to the nearest storm drain, represented by the hole in the pan corner.
	Amount of Water Added
	Amount of Runoff
	Amount of Water Absorbed
	Observations on Water Flow

	237 ml (1 Cup)
	
	
	


Calculate the amount of water absorbed: ___________________ - ______________ =  ______________________
         Amount of water added - amount of runoff = amount of water absorbed
List Best Management Practices (BMPs) discussed during activity:
1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Measuring Stormwater Runoff: End of Activity
DIRECTIONS: Elevate the end of your pan opposite the hole in one corner.  Measure 237 ml of water into a plastic cup.  Pour the water over the simulated urban landscape with BMPs implemented- represented by the sponges that have been unwrapped. Measure and record the amount of water that runs off this landscape. Record observations about what happens to the water as it is poured onto the sponges and flows to the nearest storm drain, represented by the hole in the pan corner.

	Amount of Water Added
	Amount of Runoff
	Amount of Water Absorbed
	Observations on Water Flow

	237 ml (1 Cup)
	
	
	


Calculate the amount of water absorbed: ___________________ - ______________ =  ______________________
         Amount of water added - amount of runoff = amount of water absorbed
